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Print Roster

MONTH : June

S.NO. NAME

ZONE : AGRA

REGION : AGRA A

1 JWALA PRASHAD

2 MO AKHTAYAR KHAN

3 BHUPENDRA PRKASH

4 RAM PRAKASH TIWARI

5 Harmit Kumar

6 Ved Prakash

7 Ravindra Singh

8 KALLU SINGH

9 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
10 BABU SINGH

REGION : AGRA B

1 RAJ KUMAR

2 SATYA DEV TRIVEDI

3 VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV
4 RANVEER SINGH

5 PRADEEP KUMAR

6 RAJENDRA KUMAR DUBYE
7 DEEPAK KUMAR

8 VIVEK KUMAR

9 MIRZA SADRE AALAM BEGH
10 Jitendra Kumar

11 SANTOSH KUMAR

12 SANJEEV KUMAR

13 ANURAG MISHRA

14 PRATAP NARAYAN

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

Roster For Constable

DESIGNATION

Head Constable
Constable
Constable

Sub Inspector
Constable
Constable
Constable
Head Constable
Head Constable
Constable

Head Constable
Head Constable
Head Constable
Constable
Head Constable
Head Constable
Constable
Constable

Sub Inspector
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Head Constable

BATCH NO

PN0902390591
PNO05224159

PNO112303264
PNO872330768
PNO112542001
PNO112539636
PNO112012579
PNO902390373
PNOB832150111
PN0982390612

PNOS52010687
PNO832590045
PNO952356617
902

PNO910930549
PNO912380421
PNO112101161
PNO052123926

PNO112416515
PNO062240172
PNO112482174
PNO112392387
PNO822241357

PREVIOUS POSTING

v 79 T 539 AEAS |

YEAR : 2020

CURRENT POSTING

AC MOBILE FIRST AGRA
AC MOBILE FOUR AGRA
AC MOBILE SECOND AGRA
JC SIB-A Agra

AC MOBILE THIRD AGRA
]C SIB-A Agra

AC MOBILE SECOND AGRA
AC MOBILE THIRD AGRA
AC MOBILE FIRST AGRA
AC MOBILE FOUR AGRA

AC MOBILE NINE AGRA
AC MOBILE EIGHT AGRA
AC MOBILE TEN AGRA
AC MOBILE FIVE AGRA
AC MOBILE Sl)é AGRA

JC SIB-B Agra

AC MOBILE EIGHT AGRA
AC MOBILE SEVEN AGRA
JC SIB-B Agra

AC MOBILE NINE AGRA
AC MOBILE FIVE AGRA
AC MOBILE SIX AGRA
AC MOBILE SEVEN AGRA
AC MOBILE TEN AGRA
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S.NO. NAME DESIGNATION BATCH NO PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING
ZONE : ALIGARH
REGION : ALIGARH A
1 RAM SEWAK Constable PNO062811721 3C SIB-A Aligarh
2 GHANSHYAM SINGH Constable PNO112394051 AC MOBILE FIRST ALIGARH
3 PRADEEP SINGH Constable PNO052271322 AC MOBILE ETAH
4 VIJAY KUMAR Constable PNO912291002 AC MOBILE ETAH
5 Sumit Bardwaj Constable PNO092510050 JC SIB-A Aligarh
6 VISHAMBHAR SINGH Head Constable PNO972920043 AC MOBILE FIRST ALIGARH
REGION : ALIGARH B
1 SACHIN KUMAR TYGI Constable PNO112537584 JC S1B-B Aligarh
2 AWDHESH SINGH Head Constable PNO900930083 AC MOBILE KASGAN]
3 YASHVEER SINGH Constable PNO112810014 AC MOBILE SECOND ALIGARH
4 RAVINDRA KUMAR Constable PNO062830980 AC MOBILE THIRD ALIGARH
5 BALRAM SINGH Head Constable PNO912260237 JC SIB-B Aligarh
6 Vipin Kumar Constable PNO112536493 AC MOBILE KASGANJ
7 MO SHAMSHAD Constable PNO052130814 AC MOBILE SECOND ALIGARH
8 ARVIND KUMAR Head Constable PNO902240564 AC MOBILE THIRD ALIGARH
REGION : MATHURA
1 DINESH CHANDRA Head Constable PNO902666306 JC SIB Mathura
2 PREM CHAND Head Constable PNO942150896 AC MOBILE FIRST MATHURA
3 UMAKANT AWASHTHI Head Constable PNO822031190 AC MOBILE SECOND MATHURA
4 FAHEEM HAIDER Constable PNO062072380 AC MOBILE FOUR MATHURA
5 MAJRUDDIN RAZA Constable PNO062481814 AC MOBILE HATHRAS
6 DASHRATH SINGH Head Constable PNO942660106 JC SIB Mathura
7 VIJAY BABU Constable PNO052410983 AC MOBILE THIRD MATHURA
8 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GANGWAR Constable PNO112292583 AC MOBILE FIRST MATHURA
9 RAMANG CHOHAN Constable PNO112493253 AC MOBILE SECOND MATHURA
10  KISHOR KUMAR Constable PNO112392273 AC MOBILE THIRD MATHURA
11  AMAR PAL SINGH Head Constable PNO112011983 AC MOBILE FOUR MATHURA
12 SHYAM SINGH Head Constable PNO882510361 AC MOBILE HATHRAS
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S.NO. NAME DESIGNATION BATCH NO PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING

ZONE : AYODHYA
REGION : AYODHYA A

Head Constable

PNO872462614

AC MOBILE AYODHYA

1 KAMTA PRASHAD MISHRA

2 PAKHANDU RAM KANAUJIYA  Head Constable PNO922430523 AC MOBILE BARABANKI, AYODHYA
3 KAMALKUMAR TIWARI Constable PN0O902220100 AC MOBILE AYODHYA

4 SANDEEP KUMAR Constable PNO112680028 AC MOBILE SULTANPUR

5 KANHIYA LAL SONKAR Constable PNO112190617 JC SIB-A AYODHYA

6 Nizamuddin Constable PNO112312161 AC MOBILE SULTANPUR

7 KRISHN PAL SINGH Head Constable PNO872381001 AC MOBILE AYODHYA

8 LALTA PRASHAD Head Constable PNO832690093 AC MOBILE SULTANPUR

9 VIJAY SHANKAR Constable PN0972765613 JC SIB-A AYODHYA

10 BISHISHTH MUNI YADAV Constable PN0O982470378 AC MOBILE BARABANKI, AYODHYA
11 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH Constable PN0O112054104 AC MOBILE BARABANKI, AYODHYA
REGION : AYODHYA B

1 AWADHESH KUMAR YADAV Constable PNO062500236 JC SIB-B AYODHYA

2 SURESH KUMAR Constable PN0972520722 JC SIB-B AYODHYA

REGION : GONDA

1 BHIYA LAL YADAV Constable PNO062690355 AC MOBILE BAHRAICH

2 RAM CHARAN Constable PNO882470364 AC MOBILE GONDA

3 BRIJESH YADAV Constable PNO112501828 JC SIB Gonda

4 AKHILESH KUMAR Constable PN0112095459 AC MOBILE BAHRAICH

5 BRIJBHUSHAN YADAV Constable PNO052412572 AC MOBILE BAHRAICH

6 AJIBUDDIN KHAN Constable PN0952460482 ]C S1B Gonda

7 KAOSHLEASH KUMAR SHARMA Sub Inspector PN0O920590995 JC SIB Gonda

8 BABU RAM Head Constable PNO862761343 AC MOBILE GONDA

9 SHIVADHAR BHARTI Constable PNO112387495 AC MOBILE GONDA

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX
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S.NO.
ZONE

NAME
: BAREILLY

REGION : BAREILLY A

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

DESIGNATION BATCH NO

PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING

1 RISHIPAL SINGH Constable PNO112673462 AC MOBILE BADAUN
2 SHOBHIT KUMAR Constable PNO112290405 JC SIB-A Bareilly
3 MOHD IMRAN Constable PNO062282172 AC MOBILE FIRST BAREILLY
4 YESVEER SINGH Head Constable PNO862737739 AC MOBILE FIRST BAREILLY
5 SURESH KUMAR Constable PN0912630236 JC SIB-A Barellly
6 PARMESHWAR PRASHAD Constable PNO892071140 AC MOBILE FIRST BAREILLY
7 DHARMENDRA KUMAR Constable PNO112193498 AC MOBILE BADAUN
8 AWADH KISHOR Head Constable PN0872738272 AC MOBILE THIRD BAREILLY
9 NARENDRA SINGH Constable PNO112730941 AC MOBILE THIRD BAREILLY
10 BABISH KUMAR Constable PNO062640998 AC MOBILE THIRD BAREILLY
REGION : BAREILLY B
1 AJAY KUMAR YADAV Constable PNO112134730 ]C SIB-B Bareilly
2 SANJEEV KUMAR Constable PNO112672111 AC MOBILE PILIBHIT
3 YATENDRA PAL SINGH Constable PNO902350281 AC MOBILE SHAHJAHANPUR
4 AMAR BAHDUR SINGH Constable 3104 AC MOBILE SECOND BAREILLY
5 RAJVEER SINGH BHADAURIYA Constable PN0O902460256 AC MOBILE PILIBHIT
6 MD ABDULLAH Constable 920 AC MOBILE SECOND BAREILLY
7 PANKAJ KUMAR Constable PN0O112350417 AC MOBILE SHAHJAHANPUR
8 KARUNESH PRASHAD Constable PNO112171546 JC SIB-B Bareilly
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S.NO. NAME

ZONE : ETAWAH

REGION : ETAWAH

PHOOL SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR
DINESH PRASHAD
MOHD SHAFIQ

SURAJ PAL SINGH
VISHAL SINGH
RAMESH

SHIV CHARAN SINGH
KESHAW KUMAR
SURENDRA PAL SINGH
11 MO FARID KHA
REGION : MAINPURI
ANKIT KUMAR
AMRISH KUMAR YADAV
SHIV PRAKASH KURIL
DHIRENDRA SINGH
JAGAT PAL SINGH
JMALUDDIN

SO(D\IO’ILHDNNH
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DESIGNATION

Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Head Constable
Sub Inspector
Constable
Constable

Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Head Constable
Constable

BATCH NO

PNO112473453
PN0952011778
PN0O952463016
PNO112452328
PNO112013152
PNO082450032
PNO112012090
PN0OB32530645
PNO892450059
PNOB72370339
PNO942321313

PNO112013279
PNO892490617
PNO912357067
PNO940450037
PNO872370023
PN0O952520713
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CURRENT POSTING

AC MOBILE ETAWAH

JC SIB Etawah

AC MOBILE KANNAUJ
AC MOBILE ETAWAH

AC MOBILE AURAIYA
AC MOBILE FATEHGARH
AC MOBILE AURAIYA
AC MOBILE KANNAUJ
AC MOBILE FATEHGARH
AC MOBILE FATEHGARH
JC SIB Etawah

JC SIB Mainpuri

AC MOBILE FIROZABAD
AC MOBILE FIROZABAD
JC SIB Mainpuri

AC MOBILE MAINPURI
AC MOBILE MAINPURI
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S.NO. NAME
ZONE : GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR
REGION : NOIDA A

1 AJAY KUMAR Constable
2 DHARMENDRA KUMAR  Constable
3 Satyveer Singh Constable
4 Ajeet Singh Constable
5 Arvind kumar Constable
6 SATYVEER SINGH Head Constable
o SANJEEV KUMAR Head Constable
8 REENU DEVI Constable
9 BABLU JAWLA Head Constable
10 SHIV SARJAN Head Constable

11 SUNIL KUMAR
12 PRAMOD KUMAR
REGION : NOIDA B

Head Constable
Constable

1 ARVIND KUMAR SHUKLA Head Constable
2 PRADEEP KUMAR Head Constable
3 Ajay Kumar Constable
4 Ashok Kumar Constable
5 Amit kumar Constable
6 Arjun Singh Head Constable
7 AWADHESH KUMAR Constable
8 AMIT KUMAR Constable
9 AWADHESH KUMAR Head Constable
10 SUBHASH SINGH Head Constable
11 Ravikant Siroha Constable
12 RAJENDR KUMAR Constable

localhosV/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

DESIGNATION BATCH NO

PNO112142487
PNO112481256
PN0932330015
PNO112294029
PNO112298597
PNO902291243
PN0972530257
PNO112353979
PNO972650887
PNOB822413200
PNO952404794
PNO062294603

PNOB822815519
PNO952292430
PNO062294515
PN0952292368
PNO112298500
PNO862480428
PNO052550065
PNO052293229
PNO892260735
PNO872290341
PNO112121802
PNO052491681
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PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING

AC MOBILE FIRST NOIDA
JC SIB-A Noida

AC MOBILE THIRD NOIDA
AC MOBILE THIRD NOIDA
AC MOBILE THIRD NOIDA
BHAWAN SAFETY-A NOIDA
JC SIB-A Noida

AC MOBILE FIRST NOIDA
AC MOBILE SECOND NOIDA
BHAWAN SAFETY-A NOIDA
AC MOBILE FIRST NOIDA
AC MOBILE SECOND NOIDA

AC MOBILE SIX NOIDA

AC MOBILE FOURTH NOIDA

AC MOBILE FIVE NOIDA

BHAWAN SAFETY-B GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR
JC SIB-B Noida

AC MOBILE FOURTH NOIDA

AC MOBILE FOURTH NOIDA

AC MOBILE SIX NOIDA

AC MOBILE FIVE NOIDA

]C SIB-B Noida

AC MOBILE FIVE NOIDA

BHAWAN SAFETY-B GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR
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S.NO. NAME

ZONE : GHAZIABAD-I
REGION : GHAZIABAD A
AWADHESH KUMAR
Shukhaveer Singh

MITHILESH KUMAR
PANDAY

RAJENDRA SINGH
ARVIND YADAV
VIMAL KISHOR MISHR
RADHELAL

SATYAPAL SINGH
YOGENRDA SINGH
VIJAY SHANKAR SHUKLA
MITHALESH KUMAR
GAJENDRA SINGH

13 VINOD KUMAR
REGION : GHAZIABAD B
NAND LAL

RAJENDRA KUMAR
PANDAY

RAIJNEESH KUMAR
GAURAV PRATAP SINGH

LV oOoONOOTULDAHE W N

-
N = O

NARENDRA KUMAR

RAMSEWAK ARUN
RAES ULLA KHA
AJAY RAJ

REGION : GHAZIABAD C

oONO BN bW N

1 BRIJ KISHOR DIVEDI
2 JAYVEER SINGH

3 DINESH KMAR

4 SUNIL KUMAR

5 VIJAY KUMAR

6 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
7 MAHIPAL SINGH

8 IKRAMULHAK

9 LAL SINGH

10 SATYVEER SINGH

11 AWADHESH KUMAR
12 OM PRAKASH SINGH
13 JITENDRA SINGH

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

DESIGNATION BATCH NO

Constable
Constable

Constable

Head Constable
Constable
Head Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable

Sub Inspector
Head Constable

Head Constable
Constable

Constable
Constable

Constable

Head Constable
Head Constable
Constable

Head Constable
Head Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Head Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable

PNO050910074
PNO952540382

PN0092300040

PNO910930187
PNO892411494
PNO822414203
PN0O952410634
PNO952413444
PNO912700454
PNO89241278

PN0O912412885
PNO930730028
PNO952016513

PNO862030535
PNO892030853

PNO112643108
PNO112682763

PN0952391557

PNO862420523
PNO872290253
PNO112161268

PNO822830856
PNO972480493
PNO952480048
PNO112561026
PNO112100429
PNO902060010
PNO860930569
PNO052271120
PNO912290272
PN0O892021158
PN0O942330991
PNO912417532
PNO115050323

PREVIOUS
POSTING

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

(THo Hlo IuTEATA)

CURRENT POSTING

MOHAN NAGAR GATE
]C SIB-A Ghaziabad

AC MOBILE FIRST GHAZIABAD

AC MOBILE SECOND GHAZIABAD
MOHAN NAGAR GATE

AC MOBILE THIRD GHAZIABAD
JC SIB-A Ghaziabad

AC MOBILE FIRST GHAZIABAD
AC MOBILE THIRD GHAZIABAD
AC MOBILE FIRST GHAZIABAD
AC MOBILE SECOND GHAZIABAD
AC MOBILE SECOND GHAZIABAD
AC MOBILE THIRD GHAZIABAD

AC MOBILE SIX GHAZIABAD

AC MOBILE FOURTH (HAPUR)
GHAZIABAD

JC SIB-B Ghaziabad
AC MOBILE FIVE GHAZIABAD

AC MOBILE FOURTH (HAPUR)
GHAZIABAD

AC MOBILE SIX GHAZIABAD
JC SIB-B Ghaziabad
AC MOBILE FIVE GHAZIABAD

AC MOBILE SEVEN GHAZIABAD
AC MOBILE EIGHT GHAZIABAD
AC MOBILE TEN GHAZIABAD

AC MOBILE NINE GHAZIABAD
AC MOBILE TWELVE GHAZIABAD
JC SIB-C Ghaziabad

JC SIB-C Ghaziabad

AC MOBILE SEVEN GHAZIABAD
AC MOBILE SEVEN GHAZIABAD
AC MOBILE EIGHT GHAZIABAD
AC MOBILE NINE GHAZIABAD
AC MOBILE TEN GHAZIABAD

AC MOBILE TWELVE GHAZIABAD
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S.NO. NAME DESIGNATION BATCH NO PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING
ZONE : GHAZIABAD-II
REGION : BULANDSHAHAR
1 BALESHWER Constable PNO882410153 AC MOBILE BULANDSAHAR
2 YATINDRA KUMAR PANDAY Head Constable PNO862150338 AC MOBILE BULANDSAHAR
3 RAM SWEVAK Constable PNO972490609 JC SIB Bulandshahar
4 SATISH KUMAR Constable PN094230073 JC SIB Bulandshahar
REGION : GHAZIABAD C
1 BRIJ KISHOR DIVEDI Head Constable PNO822830856 AC MOBILE SEVEN GHAZIABAD
2 JAYVEER SINGH Head Constable PN0972480493 AC MOBILE EIGHT GHAZIABAD
3 DINESH KMAR Constable PN0952480048 AC MOBILE TEN GHAZIABAD
4 SUNIL KUMAR Constable PNO112561026 AC MOBILE NINE GHAZIABAD
5 VIJAY KUMAR Constable PNO112100429 AC MOBILE TWELVE GHAZIABAD
6 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH  Constable PN0O902060010 JC SIB-C Ghaziabad
7 MAHIPAL SINGH Head Constable PNO860930569 JC SIB-C Ghaziabad
8 IKRAMULHAK Constable PNO052271120 AC MOBILE SEVEN GHAZIABAD
9 LAL SINGH Constable PNO912290272 AC MOBILE SEVEN GHAZIABAD
10  SATYVEER SINGH Constable PN0OB92021158 AC MOBILE EIGHT GHAZIABAD
11 AWADHESH KUMAR Constable PNO942330991 AC MOBILE NINE GHAZIABAD
12 OM PRAKASH SINGH Constable PN0912417532 AC MOBILE TEN GHAZIABAD
13 JITENDRA SINGH Constable PNO115050323 AC MOBILE TWELVE GHAZIABAD
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S.NO. NAME
ZONE : GORAKHPUR
REGION : GORAKHPUR A

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

DESIGNATION BATCH NO

PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING

1 AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH Constable PN0O892051005 AC MOBILE BASTI
2 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH Constable PNQ062491163 JC SIB-A Gorakhpur
3 AWADHESH NARAYAN Constablc PNO112302421 AC MOBILE SIDDHARTHNAGAR
4 TRIVENI RAM Head Constable PNO872690167 AC MOBILE FIRST GORAKHPUR
5 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV Constable PNO062521013 AC MOBILE THIRD GORAKHPUR
6 Tarkeshvar Prasad Constable PNO112134727 JC SIB-A Gorakhpur
7 RAJENDRA PRASHAD TIWARI Constable PN0O892380017 AC MOBILE BASTI
8 JAGAT SINGH Constable PNO892028667 AC MOBILE SIDDHARTHNAGAR
9 SHAILESH KUMAR PANDY Constable PNO972620086 AC MOBILE THIRD GORAKHPUR
10 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH Constable PNO892690701 AC MOBILE THIRD GORAKHPUR
11 PIYUSH KUMAR GAURAV Constable PNO112470119 AC MOBILE FIRST GORAKHPUR
12 DALIP RAM Constable PNO112190659 AC MOBILE BASTI
13 RAVI PRAKASH VARMA Constable PNO112623148 AC MOBILE FIRST GORAKHPUR
14 MO ASHAFAK ALI Constable PNO112328971 AC MOBILE SIDDHARTHNAGAR
REGION : GORAKHPUR B
1 JAY PRAKSH Constable PNO112631723 JC SIB-B Gorakhpur
2 PRAMOD KUMAR PANDAY Constable PNO112690537 AC MOBILE KUSHINAGAR
3 BANWARI LAL TRIPATHI Head Constable PNO882520232 JC SIB-B Gorakhpur
4 DHARMENDRA KUMAR Constable PNO062640637 AC MOBILE KUSHINAGAR
5 SHAILENDRA KUMAR Constable PNO112253240 AC MOBILE DEORIA
6 MO RAUF KHAN Head Constable PNO822412177 AC MOBILE SECOND GORAKHPUR
7 RISHIDEV RAM Constable PNO952700267 AC MOBILE KUSHINAGAR
8 GOPI CHANDRA GUPTA Constable PNO062190419 AC MOBILE SECOND GORAKHPUR
9 SANTOSH KUMAR BHARTIY  Constable PNO982300815 JC SIB-B Gorakhpur
10 ABHAY KUMAR Constable PNO062440732 AC MOBILE SECOND GORAKHPUR
11 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV Constable PN0O062520397 AC MOBILE DEORIA
12 VIJAY KUMAR Constable PNO112502313 AC MOBILE DEORIA
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S.NO. NAME
ZONE : JHANSI
REGION : BANDA

1 RAINARAYAN YADAV

2 SHIVE SHANKAR

3 GULAB SINGH

4 MANOJ KUMAR

5 €HARAN SINGH

6 AMIT BABU

7 AJAY KUMAR

8 RAHUL KUMAR

9 SANSAR MANY RAO

10 PRAKASH CHAND TIWARI
11 BHUPENDRA SINGH

12 RAJAN SINGH
REGION : JHANSI

1 MITHALESH KUMAR

2 SURYA BHAN SINGH

3 PRADEEP KUMAR PANDAY
4 SUNIL KUMAR GAUTAM
B RAJU KUMAR

6 OM VEER SINGH

7 GOPAL SINGH

8 MUNNA SINGH

9 PUTTAN LAL

10 ARVIND KUMAR

11 SATYENDRA

12 kuldeep Singh

13 Shesh Kumar

14 KASHI YADAV

15 JAY SINGH PAL

16 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
17 SABHAJIT BIND

18 HAWALDAR

REGION : JHANSI A

1 HARI OM SINGH

2 PREM PRAKASH SINGH

REGION : JHANSI B

1
2

RAM DULAR RAI
SUNIL KUMAR

DESIGNATION

Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Head Constable
Constable
Constable

Head Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Head Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Head Constable
Constable
Constable

Constable
Inspector

Constable
Constable

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

BATCH NO

PNO112063186
PNO112703716
PNO892450411
PN0O892412240
PNO942370302
PNO062120614
PNO052411159
PNO062494654
PNO0112683943
PNO822810173
PN0O062230937
PNO112050304

PNO972690214
PN0O052690323
PNO112302434
PNO112768397
PNO112771166
PNO112131832
PNO112531124
PNO912261230
PNO802100380
PNO952011824
PNO972391175
PNO112291671
PNO112493354
PN0952691370
PNO952414809
PNO862390439
PN0952200031
PNO1120521111

PNO062021799
PNO982810071

PNO113160439
PNO112311634

localhosVConstable/AdminIRptTESTT.ASPX

5

(THo o SUTEAT™)

AEodoTio
There HhER (Yfo)
W T MMEESALEDY

PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING

AC MOBILE HAMIRPUR

JC SIB BANDA

AC MOBILE FIRST BANDA
AC MOBILE SECOND BANDA
AC MOBILE KARVI

AC MOBILE MAHOBA

AC MOBILE HAMIRPUR

JC SIB BANDA

AC MOBILE FIRST BANDA
AC MOBILE SECOND BANDA
AC MOBILE KARVI

AC MOBILE MAHOBA

AC MOBILE FIRST JHANSI

AC MOBILE SECOND JHANSI

AC MOBILE THIRD RAKSHA, JHANSI
AC MOBILE FOURTH RAKSHA JHANSI
AC MOBILE FIVE AMBABAI JHANSI
AC MOBILE LALITPUR

AC MOBILE GHISHAULA LALITPUR
AC MOBILE ORAI

AC MOBILE JAALAUN

AC MOBILE FIRST JHANSI

AC MOBILE SECOND JHANSI

AC MOBILE THIRD RAKSHA, JHANSI
AC MOBILE LALITPUR

AC MOBILE FOURTH RAKSHA JHANSI
AC MOBILE FIVE AMBABAI JHANSI
AC MOBILE GHISHAULA LALITPUR
AC MOBILE ORAI

AC MOBILE JAALAUN

]C SIB-A Jhansi
JC SIB-A Jhansi

]C SIB-B Jhansi
JC SIB-B Jhansi
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Scanned with CamScanner
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S.NO. NAME DESIGNATION BATCH NO sgg\gggs CURRENT POSTING

ZONE : KANPUR-I

REGION : KANPUR A

1 Dragpal Singh Head Constable PNO862638061 JC SIB-A Kanpur

> RADHESHYAM DIWEDI  Constable PNOB92660072 AC MOBILE FIRST KANPUR

3 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH Constable PN0942050301 AC MOBILE UNNAO, KANPUR
4  PRAMOD KUMAR Constable PNO062411950 JC SIB-A Kanpur

5 CHANDRABALI Constable PNO112440549 AC MOBILE EIGHT KANPUR
6  RAVIDRA SINGH Head Constable PNO822260558 AC MOBILE FIRST KANPUR

7 ARVIND SINGH Constable PNO912412827 AC MOBILE EIGHT KANPUR
8  RAM NARESH PATHAK  Head Constable PNO822413978 AC MOBILE UNNAO, KANPUR
9 VISHWANATH SONKAR  Sub Inspector PNO842463083 AC MOBILE FIRST KANPUR
REGION : KANPUR B

1 DINESH KUMAR Constable PNO052420098 JC SIB-B Kanpur

2 MEHTAB SINGH Constable 212 AC MOBILE SIX KANPUR

3 DEVESH YADAV Constable PNO112097963 AC MOBILE SECOND KANPUR
4 RAJWANT SINGH Constable PNO942637601 QﬁgA‘?{B”‘E BHOGNIPUR, RAMABAL
5  RAMAASRE Head Constable PNO870890028 ﬁig‘A%BILE BHOGNIPUR, RAMABAL
6  RAJESH SINGH Head Constable PNO872412866 AC MOBILE NINE KANPUR

7 KRIPA SHANKAR SINGH  Constable PNO952767860 JC SIB-B Kanpur

8 m;—umou PRATAP Head Constable PNO842761262 AC MOBILE NINE KANPUR

9  SUNILKUMAR YADAV  Inspector PNO052830206 AC MOBILE SECOND KANPUR
10 KRISHAN KUMAR PANDAY Head Constable PNO852050084 AC MOBILE SECOND KANPUR
11 ASHOK KUMAR Head Constable PNO822420970 AC MOBILE SIX KANPUR
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Iocalhost/ConslableIAdmianptTESTT.ASPX

S.NO. NAME DESIGNATION BATCH NO PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING
ZONE : KANPUR-II

REGION : KANPURC

1 SUDEEP KUMAR SHUKLA Constable PN0O052291526 AC MOBILE TENTH KANPUR
2 VINAY KUMAR SINGH Constable PN0O892920657 AC MOBILE ELEVEN KANPUR
3 RAM NARAYN Head Constable PN0822413213 JC SIB-C Kanpur

4 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH Constable PN0O942761986 AC MOBILE TENTH KANPUR
5 SWADESH KUMAR Constable PNO912411941 AC MOBILE ELEVEN KANPUR
6 VIJENDRA SINGH Constable 2027 AC MOBILE THIRD KANPUR
7 SHAILENDRA KUMAR Constable PNO112095967 JC SIB-C Kanpur

8 JAY SHANKAR SINGH Constable PN0932520023 AC MOBILE THIRD KANPUR
9 SUBHASH CHANDRA MAURYA Constable PNO112764236 AC MOBILE THIRD KANPUR
REGION : KANPUR D

1 HARI NATH TIWARI Constable PNO112322159 AC MOBILE FOUR KANPUR
2 RANA UDAY BHAN Head Constable PN0O872920228 AC MOBILE FIVE KANPUR

3 SANTOSH KUMAR DIWEDI Head Constable PN0862410320 AC MOBILE TWELE KANPUR
4 SHIV SHARAN TIWARI Constable PNO880910013 AC MOBILE SEVEN KANPUR
5 Anurag Mishra Constable PN0952464699 JC SIB-D Kanpur

6 PARMENDRA SINGH Constable PN0O930273013 AC MOBILE FIVE KANPUR

7 PRADEEP KUMAR Constable PNQ912761642 AC MOBILE FOUR KANPUR
8 RAM J1 DOHARE Constable PN0972322269 AC MOBILE TWELE KANPUR
9 SHEETLA PRASHAD Head Constable PN0862300270 AC MOBILE SEVEN KANPUR
10 SATY PRAKASH YADAV Constable PNO112095925 JC SIB-D Kanpur

11 SUDHAKAK SINGH Constable PNO112690188 AC MOBILE FOUR KANPUR
12 HARISHNKAR DUBYE Constable PNO862762317 AC MOBILE FIVE KANPUR
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S.NO. NAME DESIGNATION BATCH NO PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING
ZONE : LUCKNOW-I

REGION : LUCKNOW A

1 BECHAN RAM Head Constable PNO872660500 JC SIB-A Lucknow

2 AMIT KUMAR SINGH Constable PNOS82030721 AC MOBILE FIRST LUCKNOW

3 RAJENDRA TIWARI Constable PNO952680057 AC MOBILE HARDOI

4 SURESH CHANDRA Constable 665 AC MOBILE FIRST LUCKNOW

5 SHIVNARAYAN Head Constable PNO872412358 JC SIB-A Lucknow

6 KAMAL NAYAN Constable PNO952460687 AC MOBILE SECOND LUCKNOW
7 PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA Constable PNO952380478 AC MOBILE SECOND LUCKNOW
8 VINOD KUMAR YADAV Constable PNQ952461788 AC MOBILE HARDOI

REGION : LUCKNOW B

1 VINAY PRAKASH UPADHAYAY Constable PNO052300859 AC MOBILE FIVE LUCKNOW

2 PRADEEP KUMAR DIKSHIT Head Constable PNOB12661589 JC SIB-B Lucknow

3 SIAYYD RASEED ALAM Constable PN0O942466878 AC MOBILE RAIBAREILLY

4 ARVIND KUMAR DUBYE Constable PNO911020861 AC MOBILE FIVE LUCKNOW

5 VIDYABHUSAN Head Constable PN0832690136 AC MOBILE RAIBAREILLY

6 HASIB AHMAD Inspector PNO982660425 AC MOBILE RAIBAREILLY
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S.NO.
ZONE

REGION

Vs WN K-

NAME
: LUCKNOW-II

RAM LAL RAJK
RAMNATH YADAV

UMESH KUMAR YADAV

NEERAJ KUMAR

BHANU PRATAP SINGH

REGION : SITAPUR

1

m oA W

localhost/Constable/AdmIn/RptTESTT.ASPX

MANISH KUMAR
HARI NATH

BIKUNTHA PRASHAD YADAV
RAGHVENDRA PRASHAD SINGH
JAY PRAKSAH BHARTI

: LUCKNOW C
VISHVNATH SINGH

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

DESIGNATION

Head Constable
Head Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Head Constable

Constable
Constable
Head Constable
Head Constable
Constable

BATCH NO

PNO872270222
PNO842340311
PNO05270124

PN0O972710189
PNO052261549
PNO832690064

PNO062413448
PN0950920768
PNO810440371
PNO832650376
PNOB92590405

PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING

JC S1B-C Lucknow

AC MOBILE THIRD LUCKNOW
AC MOBILE FOUR LUCKNOW

AC MOBILE FOUR LUCKNOW

JC SIB-C Lucknow

AC MOBILE THIRD LUCKNOW

JC 51B Sltapur

AC MOBILE KHIRI
AC MOBILE SITAPUR
AC MOBILE SITAPUR
AC MOBILE KHIRI
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S.NO. NAME
ZONE : MEERUT
REGION : MEERUT A

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

DESIGNATION BATCH NO

PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING

1 VINOD KUMAR Constable PNO112298252 AC MOBILE SECOND MEERUT
2 SUBHASH SINGH Constable PN0OS52040332 AC MOBILE FIVE MEERUT
3 RAKESH CHAND Constable PNO890900262 AC MOBILE FIRST MEERUT
q Nithu Kumar Constable PNO112494025 JC SIB-A Meerut
5 YOGENDRA SINGH Constable PNO052123867 AC MOBILE SECOND MEERUT
6 LOKENDRA Constable PNO952530310 AC MOBILE SECOND MEERUT
7 SATISH CHANDRA Constable PNO9S02290413 AC MOBILE FIRST MEERUT
8 ANIL KUMAR Constable PNO942290040 JC SIB-A Meerut
9 Rahul kumar Constable PNO112492582 AC MOBILE FIVE MEERUT
10 SARVESH KUMAR Constable PNO970273044 AC MOBILE FIVE MEERUT
REGION : MEERUT B
1 RAMII YADAY Constable PN0912240088 JC SIB-B Meerut
2 RAGHURAJ SINGH Head Constable PN0972121954 AC MOBILE THIRD MEERUT
3 BAL SINGH Constable PNO112123723 AC MOBILE FOURTH MEERUT
4 Rajendr Kumar Constable PNO972290687 JC SIB-B Meerut
5 Jaykant Constable PNO112291365 AC MOBILE BAGHPAT
6 Sandip Constable PNO052151457 AC MOBILE THIRD MEERUT
7 Chetan Sharma Constable PNO112012739 AC MOBILE BAGHPAT
8 Subodh Kumar Constable PNO112013165 AC MOBILE BAGHPAT
9 MAHENDRA SINGH PATEL Constable PN0952520221 AC MOBILE FOURTH MEERUT
10 VINAY PWANR Constable PNO052240401 AC MOBILE THIRD MEERUT
11 SUDAMA PRASHAD GAUTAM Constable PNOS52011299 AC MOBILE FOURTH MEERUT
bs Sl
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S.NO.
ZONE

NAME
: MORADABAD

REGION : BIJNOR

1
2
3
a

REGION : MORADABAD A
SUBHASH SINGH
MAHENDRA SINGH

1

N

ve~NoO u A W

Vo NOU A WNK-

-
- O

GYAN SINGH YADAV
RAJENDRA KUMAR

Kapil Kumar
Rahul Kumar

CHANDEL
AWINASH

VED PRAKASH VERMA
BECHELAL GANGWAR

Aashutosh Sharma
Ajay Pratap Verma
DURGVIJAY SINGH
ANJESH KUMAR YADAV
REGION : MORADABAD B
PRANVEER SINGH

NIRAJ KUMAR
SONU KUMAR
ARJUN LAL

MAHENDRA PAL SINGH
SARKARI LAL RANA
CHANDRABHAN YADAV
AMRISH CHANDRA YADAV

Harendr Sharma
MQ AKHTAR

SUBODH KUMAR

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

DESIGNATION BATCH NO

Head Constable PNO82241089

Constable
Constable
Constable

Constable

Constable

Constable
Constable
Sub Inspector

Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable

Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Constable
Head Constable

PNO952490267
PNO112283559
PNO115050349

PNO882410661
PNO912634788

PNO112512040
PNO112665672
PNO802591140

PNO942430066
PNO982637560
PNO942380648
PNO062690052

PNO052240397
PN0O9422600340
PNO112291554
PNO112710040
PNO960273025
PNO112260776
1543

1464
PNO112291639
PNO952590781
PNO862410926

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

CURRENT POSTING

JC SIB Bljnor

AC MOBILE BIJNOR

AC MOBILE NAJIBABAD
AC MOBILE DHAAMPUR

JC SIB-A Moradabad
AC MOBILE GAJRAULA

AC MOBILE FOUR SAMBHAL,
MORADABAD

AC MOBILE FIRST MORADABAD

AC MOBILE FOUR SAMBHAL,
MORADABAD

AC MOBILE AMROHA

AC MOBILE FIRST MORADABAD
AC MOBILE GAJRAULA

AC MOBILE AMROHA

JC SIB-B Moradabad

AC MOBILE SECOND MORADABAD
AC MOBILE THIRD MORADABAD
AC MOBILE RAMPUR

AC MOBILE FIVE MORADABAD

AC MOBILE SIX MORADABAD

AC MOBILE SIX MORADABAD

AC MOBILE SECOND MORADABAD
AC MOBILE THIRD MORADABAD
AC MOBILE FIVE MORADABAD

AC MOBILE RAMPUR
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S.NO. NAME DESIGNATION BATCH NO PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING

ZONE

: PRAYAGRA]

REGION : PRAYAGRAJ A

1 RUDRA PRASHAD SHUKLA Constable PNO112092724 AC MOBILE FIRST PRAYAGRAJ

2 SANTOSH KUMARI Constable PN0O862420350 AC MOBILE SECOND PRAYAGRAJ
3 NANHAK SINGH Head Constable PN0940830343 JC SIB-A PRAYAGRA)

4 MAHESH TRIPATHI Head Constable PNO982390263 AC MOBILE SECOND PRAYAGRA]
5 FANINDRA NATH RAI Head Constable PN0942090220 AC MOBILE FIRST PRAYAGRAJ

6 MO EJAJ KHAN Head Constable PNQ952090731 JC SIB-A PRAYAGRAJ

7 INDAL KUMAR KANNOJIIYA Constable PNO052190429 AC MOBILE SECOND PRAYAGRAJ
8 VISHNU SHANKAR UPADHAYAY Constable PNO112702322 JC SIB-A PRAYAGRAJ]
9 SHEELA YADAV Constable PND112768166 AC MOBILE FIRST PRAYAGRAJ
REGION : PRAYAGRAJB

1 VIJAY KUMAR AWASTHI Constable PNO902730311 JC SIB-B PRAYAGRAJ

2 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH Constable PNO942762628 AC MOBILE THIRD PRAYAGRAJ

3 PARVINDAR KUMAR SINGH Constable PN0D952768080 AC MOBILE FOUR PRAYAGRAJ

4 SUDHIR SINGH Constable PNO032440010 AC MOBILE FOUR PRAYAGRAJ

5 RAJESH BAHADUR SINGH Head Constable PNO972920043 AC MOBILE FOUR PRAYAGRAJ

6 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH Head Constable PNO892762635 AC MOBILE THIRD PRAYAGRAJ

7 JAY PRAKSH YADAV Head Constable PNO872190595 AC MOBILE FATEHPUR

8 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA Constable PNO942160161 AC MOBILE FATEHPUR

9 PANKAJ KUMAR KANNAOJIYA Head Constable PN0O942520273 AC MOBILE FATEHPUR

10 BHAIYA LAL Head Constable PN0OS42690068 JC SIB-B PRAYAGRAJ

11 JAGROSHAN LAL Head Constable PNO832030204 JC SIB-B PRAYAGRAJ

12 SURJAN SINGH Head Constable PNOS52011547 AC MOBILE FOUR PRAYAGRAJ

13 TUFAIL AHMAD KHA Constable PNO112703312 AC MOBILE THIRD PRAYAGRAJ
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S.NO. NAME DESIGNATION

ZONE : SAHARANPUR
REGION : MUZAFFARNAGAR

1 MO SHMSUDIDEEN Head Constable
2 BHUPENDRA KUMAR Constable

3 AJAY KUMAR Constable

4 CHAMAN SINGH Constable

5 ANIL KUMAR Constable

6 SANTOSH KUMAR Constable
REGION : SAHARANPUR A

1 NAGESH SINGH Head Constable
2 SIMA SIROHI Constable

3 SANDEEP KUMAR Constable

4 DENESH KUMAR Constable

5 AANAND KISHOR Constable

6 JAGVENDRA SINGH  Constable

7 CHANDRA SINGH Constable

8 SANTOSH KUMAR Constable

9 JAGAT SINGH Head Constable
10 CHANDRAPAL SINGH Constable

11 MAHIPAL SINGH Constable
REGION : SAHARANPUR B

1 GAURAV KUMAR Constable

2 RAM KUMAR Constable

3 Dalchandra Singh Head Constable
4 AKASH Constable

5 MUKESH PAL SINGH Constable

6 SUBODH KUMAR Constable

7 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR Constable

8 KOMAL SINGH YADAV Constable

9 SATYENDRA KUMAR Constable

REGION : SAHARANPUR C
1 AKHILESH KUMAR Constable
2 UDAY SINGH Constable

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

BATCH NO

PNO952672049
PNO112772101
PN0O062510442
PNO112241315
PNO892651380
PNO062241739

PNOB40930518
PNO982150537
PNO112328535
PNO112491925
PNO052230631
PNO062016940
PNO062293961
PNO012460999
PNO872290107
PN0O942590456
PNO112261030

PNO112535601
PNO992240183
PN0O972510851
PNO112011882
PNO952021001
PNO052123737
PNO052021897
PN0912391122
PNO052291496

PNO052411524
PNOS52070074

PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING

AC MOBILE KHATAULI, MUZAFFARNAGAR
AC MOBILE FIRST MUZAFFARNAGAR

AC MOBILE SECOND MUZAFFARNAGAR
AC MOBILE KHATAULI, MUZAFFARNAGAR
AC MOBILE FIRST MUZAFFARNAGAR

AC MOBILE SECOND MUZAFFARNAGAR

AC MOBILE THIRD SAHARANPUR
AC MOBILE FIRST SAHARANPUR
JC SIB-A Saharanpur

AC MOBILE SECOND SAHARANPUR
AC MOBILE FIRST SAHARANPUR
AC MOBILE SECOND SAHARANPUR
JC SIB-A Saharanpur

AC MOBILE THIRD SAHARANPUR
AC MOBILE SECOND SAHARANPUR
AC MOBILE FIRST SAHARANPUR
AC MOBILE THIRD SAHARANPUR

AC MOBILE FOUR SAHARANPUR
JC SIB-B Saharanpur

AC MOBILE FOUR SAHARANPUR
AC MOBILE FIRST SHAMLI

AC MOBILE SECOND SHAMLI
JC SIB-B Saharanpur

AC MOBILE SECOND SHAMLI
AC MOBILE FOUR SAHARANPUR
AC MOBILE FIRST SHAMLI

JC SIB-C Saharanpur
JC SIB-C Saharanpur
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S.NO. NAME DESIGNATION BATCH NO PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING
ZONE : VARANASI-I

REGION : VARANASI A

1 DHARMENDRA KUMAR Constable PNO062470735 AC MOBILE FIRST CHANDAULI
2 JAG PRASHAD Constable PNO882461496 AC MOBILE FIRST CHANDAULI
3 GATTU PANDAY Constable PNO052311299 AC MOBILE SECOND CHANDAULI
4 Govind Prashad Constable PNO112063333 AC MOBILE MUGALSARAI
5 NANDLAL SHARMA Constable PNO112682109 JC SIB-A Varanasl
6 SUNIL KUMAR AAJAD Sub Inspector PN007230027 AC MOBILE MUGALSARAI
7 SALAHUDDIN Constable PNO912412519 AC MOBILE THIRD VARANASI
8 SUBHASH CHANDRA UPADHYAY Head Constable PNO842761624 AC MOBILE THIRD VARANASI
9 DIPENDRA SINGH YADAV Constable PNO112451790 AC MOBILE SECOND CHANDAULI
REGION : VARANASI B
1 SANJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI Head Constable PNO840510240 JC SIB-B Varanasi
2 BREJESH KUMAR PANDY Constable PN0962761445 AC MOBILE FOURTH VARANASI
3 PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV Constable PNO112133678 AC MOBILE FIRST VARANASI
4 SUBEDAR SINGH Constable PN0O912270078 AC MOBILE FIRST VARANASI
5 MANGLA PRASHAD GUPTA Constable PNO112763422 AC MOBILE FOURTH VARANAS!
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S.NO. NAME
ZONE : VARANASI-II
REGION : AZAMGARH

localhost/Constable/Admin/RptTESTT.ASPX

DESIGNATION BATCH NO

b | AJEET KUMAR GUPTA Constable PNO112130578
2 SATENDRA KUMAR Constable PNO112132547
3 ARUNESH Constable PNO112680099
4 HARENDRA BAHADUR SINGH Constable 981
5 Subhas Chandra Yadav Constable PNO952350055
6 JAGDAMBA PRASHAD DIWEDI Inspector PNQ982730012
7 VINOD KUMAR Constable PNO082730039
REGION : MIRZAPUR
1 SUNEEL KUMAR Constable PNO112172392
2 RAM PRASHAD Head Constable PNO870920558
3 LAL BIHARI Head Constable PNO942250381
4 KAUSHLENDRA MANI TRIPATHI Head Constable PNO850920129
5 SHAILENDRA NATH TRIPATHI Constable PNO112306061
6 NARSHING SINGH Constable PNO112680217
7 Vijay Kumar Constable PNO112430681
8 RAMESH CHANDRA Constable PN0892011160
9 DHIRAJ SINGH Constable PNO112095390
10 BECHAN PRASHAD Constable PNO952470021
11 DEEPAK KUMAR Constable PNO112564142
REGION : VARANASI C
1 VINAY KUMAR SINGH Constable PN0912130215
2 BHUP SINGH Head Constable PNO862120670
3 RAM DHYAN YADAV Constable PNO112682691
4 AMIT KUMAR Constable PNO112766144
5 HITENRDA KUMAR SHUKLA Constable PNO952030940
6 KRISHNEDR KUMAR Constable PNO852450073
7 NOOR ALAM Constable PNO062190132
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PREVIOUS POSTING CURRENT POSTING

AC MCOBILE AZAMGARH
AC MOBILE BALIA

AC MOBILE MAU

AC MOBILE BALIA

JC SIB Azamgarh

AC MOBILE AZAMGARH
AC MOBILE MAU

AC MOBILE SECOND SONEBHADRA
AC MOBILE FIRST SONEBHADRA
AC MOBILE THIRD SONEBHADRA
JC SIB Mirzapur

AC MOBILE FIRST SONEBHADRA
AC MOBILE FIRST MIRZAPUR

AC MOBILE SECOND SONEBHADRA
AC MOBILE SECOND MIRZAPUR
AC MOBILE FIRST MIRZAPUR

AC MOBILE SECOND MIRZAPUR
AC MOBILE THIRD SONEBHADRA

AC MOBILE GHAZIPUR

AC MOBILE SECOND VARANASI
AC MOBILE JAUNPUR

JC SIB-C Varanasi

AC MOBILE GHAZIPUR

AC MOBILE JAUNPUR

AC MOBILE SECOND VARANASI
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